COUNTY: Wasco

Oregon DHS - Drinking Water Program - Turbidity Monitoring Report Form
ID# 4101246 WTP-:A

System Name: Young Life

Month/Year: April 2022

oayl| 1200AM | 400AM 8:00 AM NOON 4:00 PM 8:00 PM H‘irf“:stei:dfng PLANT FLOW RATE
INTUJ INTU] INTU] INTU] INTU] INTU] (NTU] Flow [GPM]

1 Q.0¢ O.0¢% gO

2 0,04 o 09 | 7O

3 o ok o.0b7 | RO

4 0.047 o.0k7 I %D

5 0,057 0.0k L 39

6 0057 .ok [ RO

7 0047 vob7 | B0

8 0, ob7 o0k L |

9 0.Cq7 0,047 | Go ]

10 0,047 o.ok7 L 80 |

11 o.0b G ookl S0 |

12 Q.07 ood7 | o

13 0,047 o047 | g0

14 0. 07 SRCLASE WG

15 0.0Y9%¢ c,o97 | &0

16 Q0,047 © 047 | 70

17 © 0Y¢ 0.0 ¢ co |

18 V.ot 0097 7o |

19 . oYe 0.0qys s |

20 0.0Y¢ e S0

21 0. ve 0. 0 £e

22 O wlq O. vy g0

23 0. 097 0. 0497 ¢o I

24 0.0Y% 0,0Y¢ e |

25 ooly9 0.0k 9 20 |

2 2.09¢ ©.09% go |

27 0.0 O o050 | Go

28 ©. 0¢5% oo | %0

29 C wilE Coge | te

30 0.0¢¢ 0.09¢¢ I1%

31

Conventional or Direct Filtration Monthly Summary

Monthly UV Summary (Circle Yes or No}

95% of the 4-hour turbidity readings < 0.3 NTU?
All the 4-hour turbidity readings < 1 NTU?

Al turbidity readings < IFE triggers?

M es

Is the volume of off-spec water produced less than 5% in the month?

-OR - PRINTED NAME: William B, Paimaymesa
Slow Sand/Cartridge/Membrane/DE Filtration SIGNATURE: %), ET/& ” pATE: 5\ \ 727
95% of turbidity readings < 1 NTU? Y es
IA - . ‘ PHONE #: { 541) 489-3100 CERT #: T8425 D8424
Il turbidity readings < 5 NTU? &S

Is there 4-log virus inactivation provided with X Chlorine; OOther

YES

CTViral: Required Y25
Achieved \/M

1|nc|uding continuous turbidity data, if appficable, for optimization recording purposes. Compliance values in columns “12 AM” through

“8 PM" may not correspond to continuous readings’ maximum. 2\FE = Individual Filter Effluent. (OAR 333-061-0040(1)(d)(B&C))




System Name: Young Life

Oregon DHS - Drinking Water Program - Surface Water (UVT) Quality Data
4101246 Month/Year: April 2022

Minimum UVT [%] during month: 95.0 Duty sensor variation from reference sensor:1.1 Minimum Validated UVT: 79.9%

PWSID #

County:

WASCO

Peak N All Daily Water P — Water outside Cumulgtive Water| Cumulative %

Datef| Hourly M|n|mgm Lamps Produced {A} Produced Va!lqated outside Val. | Off-Spec Water
Flow Intensity Oon? Conditions {B} Cond. Produced

[gpm/unit] [mW/cmz] [YorN] [gal] [gal] fe. Sl{‘:;)(?)l)o;:.r]o' s
1 73 36.0 | Yes 71,030 71,030 0 0 0.0000%
2 73 360 | Yes 86,010 157,040 0 0 0.0000%
3 74 36.0 | Yes 103,320 260,360 0 0 0.0000%
4 76 36.0 | Yes 64,090 324,450 0 0 0.0000%
5 78 36.0 | Yes 63,630 388,080 0 0 0.0000%
6 78 360 | Yes 56,230 444,310 0 0 0.0000%
7 81 360 | Yes 56,990 501,300 0 0 0.0000%
8 80 36.0 | Yes 49,160 550,460 0 0 0.0000%
9 78 39.0 | Yes 75,040 625500 0O 0 0.0000%
10 79 36.0 | Yes 56,580 682,080 0 0 0.0000%
11| 83 20 | Yes 57,050 739,130 0 0 0.0000%
12 75 405 | Yes 51,280 7904100 0 0 0.0000%
13 80 405 | Yes 57,080 847,490 0 0 0.0000%
14 71 | 405 | Yes 56,970 904,460 0 0 0.0000%
15 83 39.0 | Yes 54,800 959,260 0 0 0.0000%
16 80 420 | Yes 62,680 1,021,940 0 0 0.0000%
17 74 | 405 | Yes 55,850 1,077,790 0 0 0.0000%
18] 80 | 435 | Yes 62,590 1140380 0 0 0.0000%
19 78 405 | Yes 57,620 1,198,000 0 0 0.0000%
20 | 80 | 40.5 | Yes 64,300 12623000 0 0 0.0000%
21 | 80 405 | Yes 66,310 1328610 0 0 0.0000%
2| 67 | 375 | Yes 57,450 1,386,060 O 0 0.0000%
23 [ 78 405 | Yes 75,570 1461630 0 0 0.0000%
24| 77 | 405 | Yes 62,940 1524570 0 0 0.0000%
25| 79 | 405 | Yes 58,440 1,583,010 0 0 0.0000%
2% | 80 40.5 | Yes 52,840 1635850 0 0 0.0000%
27 | 81 420 | Yes 61,190 1,697,040 0 0 0.0000%
28 | 80 | 405 | Yes 58,680 1,755,720 0 0 0.0000%
29 | 75 405 | Yes 59,050 1814770 0 0 0.0000%
30| 80 435 | Yes 65,400 1,880,170 0 0 0.0000%
31 0.0000%
. Monthly Cumulative % Off-Spec Water Produced 0.0000%
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Op. Cert.#:
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Date: .\‘Z.\\ZZ—



OHA - Drinking Water Services - 5ur

System Name: Young Life

Data Form
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ID# 4101246 WTP-: A

County: WASCO

Month/Year: April 2022
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